
Data sheet

Melbye Group | Fordonsvägen 17 | SE-553 02 Jönköping | Tlf +46 36 332 07 00 | info@melbye.se | www.melbye.se

Melbye Group - Region Danmark | Fordonsvägen 17 | DK-553 02 Jönköping | Tlf +45 57 60 09 60 | melbye@melbye.as | www.melbye.as

Melbye Group | Prost Stabels vei 22 | Postboks 160 | NO-2019 Skedsmokorset | Tlf +47 63 87 01 50 | ms@melbye.no | www.melbye.no

Melbye Ltd |The Technology Centre Station Road, Framlingham Woodbridge, IP13 9EZ United Kingdom | +44 (0)7903 288561 | te@melbye.se | melbyefibre.com

08/02/2025

Singlemode Adaptors

Fibreoptic adapters (also called couplers) are designed to

connect fibreoptic connectors together. They come in

versions to connect single fibres together (simplex), two

fibres together (duplex) and four fibres together (quad). The

adapters have clips for click in function with optional screw

holes.

All adaptors conforms with Telcordia, ANSI, TIA/EIA, NTT

and JIS.

Product number Product name Connector Type Adaptor Type Adaptor Colour

5063112 Adapter SM ST/UPC SX ZrO2 Metall housing ST Simplex Metal

5063113 Adapter SC/UPC SM SX blue plastic housing SC Simplex Blue

5063114 Adapter SC/APC SM SX green plastic housing SC Simplex Green

5063121 Adapter SC/UPC SM DX blue plastic housing SC Duplex Blue

5063122 Adapter SC/APC SM DX green plastic housing SC Duplex Green

5063123 Adapter LC/UPC SM DX blue with SC SX footprint, plastic LC Duplex Blue

5063124 Adapter LC/APC SM DX green with SC SX footprint, plastic LC Duplex Green

5063128 Adapter LC/UPC SM quad blue with SC DX footprint, plastic LC Quad Blue

5063129 Adapter LC/APC SM quad green with SC DX footprint, plastic LC Quad Green

5063210 Adapter SC/UPC SM SX blue plastic housing, flangeless SC Simplex Blue

5063211 Adapter SC/APC SM SX green plastic housing, flangeless SC Simplex Green

5063212 Adapter LC/UPC SM DX blue SC SX footprint, flangeless LC Duplex Blue

5063213 Adapter LC/UPC SM DX green SC SX footprint, flangeless LC Duplex Green

5063866 Adapter SM SC/APC SPX Green ZrO2 clip/screw SC Simplex Green

5063897 Adapter SC/UPC SM DPX blue plastic housing, flangeless SC Duplex Blue

5063898 Adapter SC/APC SM DPX green plastic housing, flangeless SC Duplex Green

5063899 Adapter SM SC/UPC-APC Duplex Blue/Green plastic housing SC Duplex Blue/Green


